Azmoon keyfiat co.          Tell: +98–21–84218               Email:azmoon@teta.net                http://azmoon-co.com
1 | P a g e
8Channel Serial to Ethernet converter
Model: AZ-8RS232-ETH
AZ-8RS485-ETH
Overview:
The Azmoon’s   Serial Server is the best choice for simple serial to
Ethernet connectivity applications. Delivering a cost effective solution

5 VDC, 24VDC, -48VDC, 110VAC and 220VAC(See Ordering Information)
Application:
Order information
AZ-4RS232-ETH       Serial to Ethernet converter, 4channel serial RS232 to Ethernet, power AC220V or DC48V
AZ-4RS485-ETH       Serial to Ethernet converter, 4channel serial RS485 to Ethernet, power AC220V or DC48V
AZ-8RS232-ETH       Serial to Ethernet converter, 8channel serial RS232 to Ethernet, power AC220V or DC48V
AZ-8RS485-ETH       Serial to Ethernet converter, 8channel serial RS485 to Ethernet, power AC220V or DC48V
Remarks：
PD:Power  Distribution
TS:Temperature  Sensor
HS:Humidity  Sensor
SD:Smoke  Detectors
FG:Flooding
LG:Lighting
ACS:Access  Control  System
ATS:Anti-theft  System
ALM:Alarm
AC:  Air  Conditioning